
Dehradun - Subedarganj Express/14114 - Exp - NCR 
DDN/Dehradun to ALJN/Aligarh Junction 
9h 25m - 361 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DDN Dehradun 13:05 1 1 0 28 637 NR
2 HW Haridwar 14:55 15:00 5m 1 1 52 46 314 NR
3 LRJ Laksar Junction 15:35 15:37 2m 0 1 79 67 257 NR
4 CNK Chandok 15:58 16:00 2m 0 1 102 49 NR
5 NBD Najibabad Junction 16:22 16:24 2m 1 1 120 54 NR
6 NGG Nagina 16:49 16:51 2m 0 1 143 63 248 NR
7 DPR Dhampur 17:07 17:09 2m 0 1 159 55 236 NR
8 SEO Seohara 17:24 17:26 2m 0 1 173 83 NR
9 KNT Kanth 17:38 17:40 2m 1 1 190 27 219 NR
10 MB Moradabad Junction 18:45 18:53 8m 2 1 219 55 193 NR
11 RJK Raja Ka Sahaspur

Junction
19:19 19:21 2m 0 1 243 41 198 NR

12 CH Chandausi Junction 19:50 20:15 25m 1 1 263 77 NR
13 BJ Bahjoi 20:28 20:30 2m 0 1 280 58 NR
14 BBA Babrala 20:58 21:00 2m 0 1 307 27 NR
15 RG Rajghat Narora 21:13 21:15 2m 0 1 313 38 NR
16 DIB Dibai 21:26 21:27 1m 0 1 319 40 NR
17 ALJN Aligarh Junction 22:30 22:40 10m 2 1 361 58 186 NCR
18 TDL Tundla Junction 00:01 00:03 2m 5 2 440 89 167 NCR
19 ETW Etawah Junction 01:05 01:07 2m 3 2 531 111 151 NCR
20 JJK Jhinjhak 01:48 01:50 2m 0 2 607 51 140 NCR
21 CNB Kanpur Central 03:05 03:10 5m 5 2 671 93 127 NCR
22 FTP Fatehpur 04:00 04:02 2m 2 2 748 60 NCR
23 SFG Subedarganj (Prayagraj) 05:55 1 2 861 - 95 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 30 2024 (19:53)

Apr 30 2024 (19:53)

1

1


